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From NL 12 : Investments - Shareholders

As at 31 March
2020

As at 31 March
2019

Long term investments
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds
including Treasury bills
Other approved securities
Other investments
(a) Shares
(aa) Equity
(ab) Preference
(b) Mutual Funds
(c) Derivative Instruments
(d) Debentures / Bonds
(e) Other securities
(f) Subsidiaries
(g) Investment properties - Real estate
Investment in infrastructure and social sector
Other than Approved Investments
(a) Equity Shares

Short term investments
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds
including Treasury bills
Other approved securities
Other investments
(a) Shares
(aa) Equity
(ab) Preference
(b) Mutual Funds
(c) Derivative Instruments
(d) Debentures / Bonds
(e) Other securities
(f) Subsidiaries
(g) Investment properties - Real estate
Investment in infrastructure and social sector
Other than Approved Investments

Total

Total

26,40,685

2,09,838

8,80,818

3,99,753

23,19,214

27,097

64,77,405

2,47,991

1,50,106

3,98,097

21,29,058

2,14,423

2,96,051

2,49,885

12,74,604

41,64,021

8,49,647

7,00,845

1,49,189

12,53,281

29,52,962

Total investments - Shareholders

68,75,502

71,16,983




