## **Go Digit General Insurance Limited**

Form NL 12: Investments - Shareholders

As at 31 March 2020

₹ in thousands



From NL 12: Investments - Shareholders	As at 31 March 2020	As at 31 March 2019
Long term investments		
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds	26,40,685	21,29,058
including Treasury bills		
Other approved securities	2,09,838	2,14,423
Other investments		
(a) Shares		
(aa) Equity	8,80,818	2,96,051
(ab) Preference	-	-
(b) Mutual Funds	-	-
(c) Derivative Instruments	-	-
(d) Debentures / Bonds	3,99,753	2,49,885
(e) Other securities	-	-
(f) Subsidiaries	-	-
(g) Investment properties - Real estate	-	-
Investment in infrastructure and social sector	23,19,214	12,74,604
Other than Approved Investments		
(a) Equity Shares	27,097	-
Total	64,77,405	41,64,021
Short term investments		
Government securities and Government guaranteed bonds	-	8,49,647
including Treasury bills	-	-
Other approved securities	-	-
Other investments	-	-
(a) Shares	-	-
(aa) Equity	-	-
(ab) Preference	-	-
(b) Mutual Funds	-	7,00,845
(c) Derivative Instruments	-	-
(d) Debentures / Bonds	2,47,991	1,49,189
(e) Other securities	-	-
(f) Subsidiaries	-	-
(g) Investment properties - Real estate	-	-
Investment in infrastructure and social sector	1,50,106	12,53,281
Other than Approved Investments	-	-
Total	3,98,097	29,52,962
Total investments - Shareholders	68,75,502	71,16,983